Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL
in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM)
and are listed by DesignLights
Consortium as DLC 5.1 Premium.
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide fixtures such as those used for
lighting building facades and signs as well as those found in general

70 [70 W]
K [knuckle]90 [90 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: AFLD-50K70-110-S
Available Models1
U-Bracket / Yoke Mount
 □ AFLD-50K15-110-U
 □ AFLD-50K30-110-U
 □ AFLD-50K50-110-U
 □ AFLD-50K70-110-U
 □ AFLD-50K90-110-U
Slip-Fitter Mount
 □ AFLD-50K70-110-S
 □ AFLD-50K90-110-S
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
120–277 VAC
Voltage
5-Year
Warranty
1–10 V
Dimming
IP65
LED Flood Light Specifications
AFLD Series
Knuckle Mount
 □ AFLD-50K15-110-K
 □ AFLD-50K30-110-K
 □ AFLD-50K50-110-K
 □ AFLD-50K70-110-K
 □ AFLD-50K90-110-K
AFLD-50K30-110-U
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
120–277 VAC Input
1–10 V Dimming
Dimensional Drawing (15 W, 30 W, and 50 W)
A1
B1
C1
D1
D1E1
F1
G1
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202